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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2018 - skupina Draci - 1. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

Baumetall
CHEMSTAR
Transformers
Baumit
Tornédo
Technobowl

Wiber BNC
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CTP bowling team
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Pins
3387
3198
3239
3033
2798
3121
3080
1160

Points
31.0
23.0
22.0
17.0
15.0
14.0
13.0

5.0
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